1
Power Entry Modules with Line Filter 5145https://www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
IEC Appliance Inlet C14 or C18 with Filter, Circuit Breaker TA45
Protection class I with shield Protection class II without shield
See below:
Approvals and Compliances
C14

Power Entry Modules with Line Filter5145 https://www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
Confi guration code (Order example)
1) Not in conjunction with PC II
2) The rated current of the line-filter must not be
    exceeded in the end application.
Type Confi guration code TA45
5145-ABTWF150C0 - 0 0 0 -  111 -  10 -  0 0
Optional Variants
00 standard
21 V-Lock notch
Terminal PE
0 without (PCII)
1 QC 6.3x0.8
Terminal L and N
1 QC 6.3x0.8, without connection to TA45
3 Connection to TA45 non insulated
Metal Shield Filter
0 with metal shield (PCI)
1 without metal shield (PCI and PCII)
Type of mains fi  lter / capacitor / bleed resistor
1 standard X2,Y2  without 1)
3 medical M5  X2  with
Rated current     2)
1 1A
2 2A
3 3A
4 4A
5 6A
6 8A
7 10A
 15A8
Packaging unit  20 Pcs
Accessories
Description
Assorted Covers
Rear Cover
0859.0074
9
Power Entry Modules with Line Filter 5145https://www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
Mating Outlets/Connectors
Category / Description